
Positon Number Name TIME Bib No

1 21 Grace Malocolm 12.23 1

2 20 Claire Malcolm 28 2

3 94 Jane Williamson 29 3

4 47 Hannah Wootton 46 4

5 176 Lucy Taylor 13.01 5

6 48 Honey Millard - Clothier 10 6

7 95 Ella Peters 12 7

8 173 Christy Durbin 15 8

9 151 Ellie Gilmore 17 9

10 36 Amy Cassidy - 21 10

11 159 Molly Hobson 26 11

12 72 Lucy Evans 30 12

13 100 Holly Hodgskinson 35 13

14 174 Anna Gifford 38 14

15 13 Niamh Gallagher 50 15

16 162 LILY BODEN 51 16

17 62 Grace Hucknall 51 17

18 9 Josephine Kelway 14.00. 18

19 73 Beth Barker 3 19

20 26 Grace Luter 7 20

21 27 Emeline Brown 24 21

22 1 Jess Benveniste 28 22

23 157 Holly McArdell 30 23

24 14 Bea Towers 34 24

25 160 Jessica Moore 38 25

26 24 Sarah Crooks 39 26

27 22 Hallie Copping-Jones 43 27

28 17 Scarlett Parkes 44 28

29 164 IMOGEN CRAFTS 44 29

30 179 Hannah Mullholland 52 30

31 61 Trixie Wraith  57 31

32 180 Emma To 15.01 32

33 167 Nicole Egenes 3 33

34 10 Charlotte Cox - 3 34

35 3 Isabel Gamsby 4 35

36 30 Katie Thompson 7 36

37 89 Cara O'Toole 9 37

38 45 Sadie Ward 9 38

39 65 Megan King 10 39

40 70 Sophia Pawlaczek 11 40

41 67 Charlotte Gurney 19 41

42 92 Charlotte Axford 24 42

43 53 Inez Crowe 27 43

44 86 Jordan Walters 36 44

45 66 Jess Thorn 38 45

46 52 Anya Kotecha 50 46

47 2 Jessica Hill 55 47

48 34 Catherine Hodge 56 48

49 42 Jessie Butler 56 49

50 31 Hannah Trinder 58 50

51 91 Roisin Moore 15.01 51

52 153 Izzy Millet 1 52

53 38 Rosie Hall 2 53

54 172 Emma Wilson 11 54

55 63 Jasmine Wood 37 55



56 49 Sophie Mulcahy 39 56

57 46 Grace Dommett 44 57

58 23 Annabel Readman 17.08 58

59 68 Erin Duddy 17 59

60 32 Isabella Woollison 39 60

61 51 Isabelle Steel 49 61

62 156 Evie Bishton 20.21 62

63 39 Georgia Threlfall 22.1 63

64 Still Running 64

65 Still Running 65

66 Still Running 66

67 Still Running 67

68 Still Running 68

69 Still Running 69

70 Still Running 70

71 Still Running 71

72 Still Running 72

73 Still Running 73

74 Still Running 74

75 Still Running 75

76 Still Running 76

77 Still Running 77

78 Still Running 78

Still Running 79

Still Running 80

Still Running 81

Still Running 82

Still Running 83

Still Running 84

Still Running 85

Still Running 86

Still Running 87

Still Running 88

Still Running 89

Still Running 90

Still Running 91

Still Running 92

Still Running 93

Still Running 94

Still Running 95

Still Running 96

Still Running 97

Still Running 98

Still Running 99

Still Running 100

Still Running 151

Still Running 152

Still Running 153

Still Running 154

Still Running 155

Still Running 156

Still Running 157

Still Running 158

Still Running 159

Still Running 160

Still Running 161



Still Running 162

Still Running 163

Still Running 164

Still Running 165

Still Running 166

Still Running 167

Still Running 168

Still Running 169

Still Running 170

Still Running 171

Still Running 172

Still Running 173

Still Running 174

Still Running 175

Still Running 176

Still Running 177

Still Running 178

Still Running 179

Still Running 180

Still Running 181



Name

Jess Benveniste 

Jessica Hill 

Isabel Gamsby 

Florie Geurts

Gemma Hanson 

Grace Clinton 

Teyah Goldie 

Laura Gifford  

Josephine Kelway 

Charlotte Cox - 

Kayleigh Gray 

Zoe MacDonald 

Niamh Gallagher 

Bea Towers

Ellie Flynn

Kate Riches 

Scarlett Parkes

Hannah Whelan 

Annabel Pattinson

Claire Malcolm

Grace Malocolm

Hallie Copping-Jones

Annabel Readman 

Sarah Crooks 

India Thomas 

Grace Luter 

Emeline Brown 

Maddie Rolph 

Issie Smith

Katie Thompson 

Hannah Trinder

Isabella Woollison

Molly Green

Catherine Hodge

Bluebell Cooke

Amy Cassidy - 

Violet McMullan 

Rosie Hall 

Georgia Threlfall 

Amalie Newman-Booth 

Ellen Bennett 

Jessie Butler 

Caitlin Watkins 

Katie Lloyd 

Sadie Ward 

Grace Dommett 

Hannah Wootton 

Honey Millard - Clothier

Sophie Mulcahy 

Sienna White 

Isabelle Steel 

Anya Kotecha

Inez Crowe 

Fleur Hines 

Chrissy Murray 



Sarah Nabney 

Maggie Fleet

Aliyah Ansari 

Keshini Emmanuel 

Amelie Graham 

Trixie Wraith 

Grace Hucknall 

Jasmine Wood

Evie Clilverd 

Megan King 

Jess Thorn 

Charlotte Gurney 

Erin Duddy

Emily Piepgrass 

Sophia Pawlaczek

Emma Walker  

Lucy Evans 

Beth Barker

Hannah Barker

Emma Wilson 

Becky Way

Gagan Sandhu 

Isabel Wildgoose

Maddie Hack 

Ruby Buck

Jasmine Ludlow

Izzy Carpenter

Lauren Enever 

Charlotte Dean

Rosie Langston

Jordan Walters 

Ella Davies

Charlotte Cox 

Cara O'Toole 

Freya Witheat

Roisin Moore 

Charlotte Axford

Grace Ingles 

Jane Williamson

Ella Peters

Steph Roycroft

Mia Iggulden

Jess Robertson 

Lucy Jarman 

Holly Hodgskinson 

Ellie Gilmore 

Eliza Blayne 

Izzy Millet 

Lola Tobin

Maisie Cannon

Evie Bishton 

Holly McArdell 

Joy Walters 

Molly Hobson 

Jessica Moore 

Lauren Wilby 



LILY BODEN 

ESME DAVIES

IMOGEN CRAFTS 

Erin O'Meara

Millie Tugby

Nicole Egenes 

Mia Gunnell  Demi Walker 

Sylvie Foster 

Lucy Evans 

Beth Barker 

Emma Wilson 

Christy Durbin

Anna Gifford

Lizzie Bentham

Lucy Taylor 

Lucy Edmond      

Isabelle Stroud

Hannah Mullholland

Emma To

 Bethan Fuge 


